PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4586075

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HIRONORI HAYAKAWA	07/10/2017
SHINYA OMOTO	07/10/2017
TAKASHI KUCHIYAMA	07/10/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KANEKA CORPORATION		
Street Address:	3-18, NAKANOSHIMA 2-CHOME, KITA-KU		
City:	OSAKA-SHI, OSAKA		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	5308288		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15556895

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: yshgroup@ipfirm.com **Correspondent Name:** HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5820-0008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM
SIGNATURE:	/Yoon S. Ham/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=5820-0008_F_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043535 FRAME: 0022 504539368

Docket No.: 5820-0008

				£	ASSIG	NMENT.	
suffic			n of the premise hereby acknowle			d and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt an	d
	1)	HAYAK	AWA, Hironori		2)	OMOTO, Shinya	
	3)	KUCHIN	ZAMA, Takashi		4)		
	5)					x box if continued on page 2	
COR 5308:	PORA 288, Ja	TION ha	aving a place of occessors and ass	f business igns (herei	at 3-1 nafter	n, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto KANEK. 8, Nakanoshima 2-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osak designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interes 100 in the invention entitled:	a
	TRAN	ISPAREN				UBSTRATE AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING FRODE-EQUIPPED SUBSTRATE	
(a)	for v Unit	vhich an ap ed States P	plication for Uni atent Application	ted States I	Letters	Patent was filed on, and identified b	У
(b)	for v	which an ap	plication for Uni	ted States I	Letters	Patent was executed on	
reissu Conv succe	ies, cor ention ssors, a	ntinuations for the Pr assigns and	, or continuatio otection of Indu	ns-in-part strial Prop tives; the t	thereo: erty to	be granted therefore and any and all extensions, divisions f, and the right to all benefits under the Internations the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, in gned agrees that the attorneys of record in said application	al S
reque and to and to	cation f st of the o any it o execu	for and ob e said ASS mprovemen te any pap	taining original, IGNEE, its succents, and applications or by the said A	divisional, essors, assi ons for pat SSIGNEE,	reissu gns an ent bas its suc	like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon dilegal representatives, and without further remuneration, itsed thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention accessors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essentiation hereby transferred.	n n n;
SIGN	IED on	the date in	dicated aside my	signature:			
1)	H	9 YAKAW	<u>A Hitonofi</u>			July 10, 2017	
	ne: HA	YAKAW	A, Hironori			Date	
2).	Q	40T0,	Shinya			July 10, 2017	
Nat	ne: ON	AOTO, Shi	nya			Date	
2.		61.	VII			July 10, 2017	
3) Nar	ne Kil	KASAL KHIYAM	ISAACHIZAA A Tabasid	W		Date	

Date

PATENT REEL: 043535 FRAME: 0023

RECORDED: 09/08/2017

4)_____ Name: